
Flora Chao
Global Head of Funding 
fchao@ifc.org 

WASHINGTON D.C. 

Elena Panomarenko 
Head of Funding  
– Europe
epanomarenko@ifc.org

Marcin Bill 
Head of Funding 
– Asia
mbill@ifc.org

Tom Ceusters
Director, Capital Markets and Investments
tceusters@ifc.org 

Yuri Kuroki 
Head of Funding 
– Americas
ykuroki@ifc.org 

LONDON SINGAPORE TOKYO 

Funding and Investor Relations Contacts

Zauresh Kezheneva 
Financial Officer
zkezheneva@ifc.org 

Roland Maassen
Associate Financial 
Officer 
rmaassen@ifc.org

Hiroyasu Hirano 
Financial Officer 
hhirano@ifc.org 

Kenji Kanamoto 
Senior Financial Officer 
kkanamoto@ifc.org 

Investor Relations Investor Relations

Ayelet Perlstein 
Head of Investor 
Relations 
aperlstein@ifc.org

Obert Limbani
Associate Financial 
Officer 
olimbani@ifc.org 

Marsha Monteiro 
Financial Analyst
mmonteiro@ifc.org 




